Protection Always On
Mun Australia
Toll free: 1800 456 837
munglobal.com.au
A brand by
Proud Supporter of
Birthing Kit Foundation (Australia)
Physical Dimensions

0.07 ± 0.02
0.09 ± 0.02
REORDER CODE & PACKAGING
Regular Pack:
CTS121XS (XS), CTS121SS (S), CTS121MM (M),
CTS121LL (L) & CTS121XL (XL)
• 200 gloves per box (XS to L)
• 180 gloves per box (XL)
• 10 boxes per carton
Handy Pack:
CTS157SS (S), CTS157MM (M) & CTS157LL (L)
• 50 gloves per box
• 40 boxes per carton
FEATURES
• Fingertip textured • Powder free